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Ingredients

Allergens

Nutrition
Per 100g

Energy Values 572 (KJ) / 136 (Kcal)  (KJ) /  (Kcal)
Fat 4.2g
(of which Saturates) 2.3g
Carbohydrate 21g
(of which Sugars) 15g
Fibre
Protein 2.9g
Sodium
Salt 0.09g
Salt Equivalent

Product Description Storage & Usage
Brand: Ben & Jerry's

EAN: 8711327370913

Manufacturer Address

Ben & Jerry's Moo-phoria Chocolate Cookie Dough Light Ice Cream 465 ml

Reconstituted skimmed MILK, sugar, condensed skimmed MILK, glucose syrup, WHEAT flour, cream (MILK), cocoa powder (5%), brown sugar, 
free range EGG yolk, butter (MILK), fully refined soy oil, EGG, cocoa mass, water, molasses, stabilisers (guar gum, locust bean gum), vanilla 
extract, cocoa butter, salt, emulsifier (SOY lecithin). > Sugar, cocoa, vanilla: mass balance is used to match Fairtrade sourcing, total 25% F. F 
Visit info.fairtrade.net/sourcing  Contains Cereals cont. Gluten, Egg, Soy, Milk. Certified for Kosher Yes Alcohol Suitable for vegetarians

CONTAINS: CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN, EGGS, MILK, SOYA

Chocolate Dairy Ice Cream with Chunks of Chocolate Chip Cookie 
Dough (16%)

Ben & Jerry's Cone Home,
Freepost ADM3940,
London,
SW1A 1YR.

Ben & Jerry's Ireland,
20 Riverwalk,
Citywest,
Dublin 24.

Storage: Frozen

Storage Type: Store at -18°C


